
ACST Roster 11/10/2023

 Full Name Email District - New Address 1: City Representing

Blade, Nancy Eileen harvestlove2day@gmail.com Prairie South Kaneville Chair Trustees

Brown, Norval I. pastornorval@caryumc.org Prairie Central Cary BOOM

Christopherson, Arlene W. achristo@umcnic.org Lake South Bensenville A2B

Cox, Brittany R. M. britt@faithatfirst.com Lake North Evanston Justice & Mercy Ministries

Dangerfield, Deborah ddanger@ameritech.net Lake South Chicago AC Session Chair

Grandon-Mayer, Fabiola fgrandon-mayer@umcnic.org Prairie Central Schaumburg DCM

Hardin Hermann, Wendy C. pastorwendy@trinitymp.org Lake North Mt. Propect Lake North

Harris, Darryl D. dharris4800@yahoo.com Lake South Chicago BMCR

Jones, Leonard lnjns0615@yahoo.com Prairie Central Bolingbrook Prairie Central

Manzi, Mark mmanzi@sbcglobal.net Prairie Central West Chicago Co-Chair ACST

Mariani, Matthew revmariani@gmail.com Prairie North Huntley Prairie North

Melad, Victor Jr. vicmeladjr@yahoo.com Lake North Chicago Asian American Fellowship

Pendergrass, Nancy pendergrassn@yahoo.com Lake North Chicago Chair Nominations

Rebeck, Victoria vrebeck@umcnic.org Other Chicago Director Communications

Schwerin, Bishop Dan dschwerin@umcnic.org Other Chicago Bishop

Scott, Tammy revtammyscott@gmail.com Prairie Central Oswego Chair CCFA

Shin, KyungHae  Anna pastor@friendshipbolingbrook.org Prairie Central Naperville Co-Chair ACST

Shires, Dawn gshires69@yahoo.com Lake South Beecher Lake South

Smick, Megan A. megansmick1@gmail.com Prairie Central Oregon Dev. & Revitalization

Williams, Eugene 185cpd@gmail.com Lake South Chicago Conference Co-Lay leader


